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All time in hours

Date Task Description General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time
Task Total Task Total

2/16/20 Outline, Project Formulation, Memo, Trello 0 0 1.5 1.5 1.5
2/16/20 Time Sheet 0.4 0.4 0 1.5 1.9
2/18/20 Meeting to write email and discuss plans 0 0.4 0.8 2.3 2.7
2/23/20 Excel #2, Lit. Review format 1.8 2.2 0 2.3 4.5
2/26/20 Lit. Review 0 2.2 3.7 6.0 8.2
2/27/20 Lit Revieiw with References 0 2.2 0.8 6.8 9.0
2/29/20 Planning Meeting 0 2.2 0.4 7.2 9.4
2/29/20 AutoCAD 1.2 3.4 0 7.2 10.6

3/1/20 Interview and Observations 0 3.4 0.8 8.0 11.4
3/1/20 AutoCAD 0.8 4.2 0 8.0 12.2
3/3/20 Problem Analysis Meeting 0 4.2 0.9 8.9 13.1
3/3/20 Chindogu Brainstorm 1.1 5.3 0 8.9 14.2
3/7/20 Gantt Chart 0 5.3 1.1 10.0 15.3

3/10/20 Alternative Solutions and Weights 0 5.3 1.2 11.2 16.5
3/10/20 Midterm Evals 0.9 6.2 0 11.2 17.4
3/11/20 Alternative Solutions Personal Section 0 6.2 0.7 11.9 18.1
3/24/20 AutoCAD 2.1 8.3 0 11.9 20.2
3/24/20 Delphi Format 0 8.3 1.2 13.1 21.4
3/25/20 Decision 0 8.3 1.5 14.6 22.9
3/26/20 Point-Positive 0 8.3 0.8 15.4 23.7
3/31/20 New Objective 0 8.3 0.8 16.2 24.5

4/2/20 Prototyping 0 8.3 0.6 16.8 25.1
4/5/20 Prototyping 0 8.3 1.3 18.1 26.4

4/11/20 Prototyping 0 8.3 0.5 18.6 26.9
4/18/20 Meeting, AutoCAD 0 8.3 3.8 22.4 30.7
4/19/20 Specification, Presentation 0 8.3 2.7 25.1 33.4
4/21/20 Specification, Presentation 0 8.3 2.1 27.2 35.5
4/23/20 Edit and practice Presentation, Appropedia 0 8.3 2.2 29.4 37.7



4/26/20 Ethics 1.1 9.4 0 29.4 38.8
4/30/20 Presentation edits and practice 0 9.4 1.8 31.2 40.6

5/3/20 Final Document, Appropedia 0 9.4 3.2 34.4 43.8
5/5/20 Final Document, Appropedia 0 9.4 3.5 37.9 47.3


